Date

8/29/14

9/5/14

9/12/14

9/19/14

9/26/14

10/3/14

10/10/14

10/17/14

Speaker

Rob Dvorak &
Clayton Hilmert
Introduction to
Colloquium Series

Jordynn Jack, Ph.D.

UNC Chapel Hill

Robert Dvorak,
Ph.D.
NDSU

J. David Creswell,
Ph.D.
Carnegie Mellon

Clayton Neighbors,
Ph.D.

University of
Houston

Kimberly
Kirkpatrick, Ph.D.
Kansas State
University

No Colloquium

Jon Elhai, Ph.D.
Univ of Toledo

Fall 2014 Schedule

Title/Topic

Fall Series Introduction + A Primer for
Building Your CV and Putting it on the
Web Grad student attendance is
required; faculty attendance is
encouraged

Neurorhetoric

Fitting in and Standing: Changing
Drinking Behaviors using Deviance
Regulation Theory

Mindfulness: Brain, Physiology, and
Health Pathways

Social Perceptions and Changing Health
Behavior

Individual Differences in Impulsive and
Risky Choice

Assessment, Structure, and Mechanisms of

Posttraumatic Stress Disorder



Date

10/24/14

10/31/14

11/7/14

11/14/14

11/21/14

11/28/14

12/5/14

12/12/14

Speaker

Christopher Coe,
Ph.D.

Univ of Wisconsin -
Madison

Erin Conwell, Ph.D.
NDSU

Robert Shapley,
Ph.D.

New York
University Center
for Neural Science

Lynne Cooper,
Ph.D.
Univ of Missouri

Daniel Ewert, Ph.D.
NDSU

No Colloquium
Thanksgiving Break

Jeffrey Johnson,
Ph.D.
NDSU

Student
Presentations

Fall 2014 Schedule

Title/Topic

The Most Important 9 Months of Our
Lives: Prenatal Origins of Resilience and
Vulnerability

Learning Words with Multiple Meanings

Dark Days for Receptive Fields in the
Visual Cortex

Understanding person effects on sexual
behavior: The importance of dynamic
situational processes and relational
contexts

Research Activities of NDSU's ECE
Cardiovascular Engineering Lab

The neural substrates of storage in visual
working memory



