Fall 2014 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
8/29/14	Rob Dvorak & Clayton Hilmert Introduction to Colloquium Series	Fall Series Introduction + A Primer for Building Your CV and Putting it on the Web Grad student attendance is required; faculty attendance is encouraged	
9/5/14	Jordynn Jack, Ph.D. UNC Chapel Hill	Neurorhetoric	
9/12/14	Robert Dvorak, Ph.D. NDSU	Fitting in and Standing: Changing Drinking Behaviors using Deviance Regulation Theory	
9/19/14	J. David Creswell, Ph.D. Carnegie Mellon	Mindfulness: Brain, Physiology, and Health Pathways	
9/26/14	Clayton Neighbors, Ph.D. University of Houston	Social Perceptions and Changing Health Behavior	
10/3/14	Kimberly Kirkpatrick, Ph.D. Kansas State University	Individual Differences in Impulsive and Risky Choice	
10/10/14	No Colloquium		
10/17/14	Jon Elhai, Ph.D. Univ of Toledo	Assessment, Structure, and Mechanisms of Posttraumatic Stress Disorder	

Fall 2014 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
10/24/14	Christopher Coe, Ph.D. Univ of Wisconsin - Madison	The Most Important 9 Months of Our Lives: Prenatal Origins of Resilience and Vulnerability	
10/31/14	Erin Conwell, Ph.D. NDSU	Learning Words with Multiple Meanings	
11/7/14	Robert Shapley, Ph.D. New York University Center for Neural Science	Dark Days for Receptive Fields in the Visual Cortex	
11/14/14	Lynne Cooper, Ph.D. Univ of Missouri	Understanding person effects on sexual behavior: The importance of dynamic situational processes and relational contexts	
11/21/14	Daniel Ewert, Ph.D. NDSU	Research Activities of NDSU's ECE Cardiovascular Engineering Lab	
11/28/14	No Colloquium Thanksgiving Break		
12/5/14	Jeffrey Johnson, Ph.D. NDSU	The neural substrates of storage in visual working memory	
12/12/14	Student Presentations		